
Miraggio Thermal Spa Resort (5 Star Hotel) Kanistro - Kassandra - Halkidiki

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types Rate Type
31/03-05/05
14/10-31/10

06/05-09/06
23/09-13/10

10/06-30/06
09/09-22/09

01/07-14/07
21/08-08/09

15/07-20/08

Standard Double Garden View

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 58.70€ 73.60€ 92.00€ 116.20€ 146.10€

Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Miraggio Double Garden View

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 69.00€ 86.30€ 109.30€ 135.70€ 172.50€

Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Junior suite garden view

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 79.40€ 100.10€ 124.20€ 156.40€ 196.70€

3rd Adult BB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Junior Suite Side Sea View

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 85.10€ 107.00€ 133.40€ 167.90€ 211.60€

3rd Adult BB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Junior Suite Sea View

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 90.90€ 112.70€ 143.80€ 179.40€ 225.40€

3rd Adult BB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Junior suite pool front sea view

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 103.50€ 128.80€ 162.20€ 203.60€ 257.60€

3rd Adult BB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Junior Suite with private pool Sea View

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 125.40€ 156.40€ 197.80€ 246.10€ 311.70€

3rd Adult BB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Family junior suite garden view

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 117.30€ 147.20€ 185.20€ 231.20€ 291.00€

Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

3rd Adult BB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%
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Room Types Rate Type
31/03-05/05
14/10-31/10

06/05-09/06
23/09-13/10

10/06-30/06
09/09-22/09

01/07-14/07
21/08-08/09

15/07-20/08

Family junior suite side sea view

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 134.60€ 167.90€ 211.60€ 265.70€ 334.70€

Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

3rd Adult BB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

Family junior suite sea view

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 141.50€ 177.10€ 224.30€ 279.50€ 353.10€

Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

3rd Adult BB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

Suite with private pool Sea View

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 228.90€ 285.20€ 360.00€ 449.70€ 568.10€

3rd Adult BB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

4th Adult BB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Suite Duplex private pool sea view

Adults PP BB Basic Rates 299.00€ 373.80€ 471.50€ 590.00€ 775.10€

3rd Adult BB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

4th Adult BB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

Child (2-11.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Child (0-1.99) BB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Boarding

Adults HB Supplement 34.50€ 34.50€ 34.50€ 34.50€ 34.50€

Child (2-11.99) HB Supplement 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€

Adults FB Supplement 46.00€ 46.00€ 46.00€ 46.00€ 46.00€

Child (2-11.99) FB Supplement 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€ 23.00€

Minimum Stay 3 5 5 5 7

Occupancy

Room Types Base Pax Min Adults Max Adults Max Child Min Pax Max Pax

Standard Double Garden View 2 2 2 1 2 3

Family junior suite sea view 2 2 3 2 3 4

Suite with private pool Sea View 2 2 4 3 2 5

Suite Duplex private pool sea view 2 2 4 3 2 5

Miraggio Double Garden View 2 2 2 1 2 3

Junior suite garden view 2 2 3 1 2 3

Junior Suite Side Sea View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Junior Suite Sea View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Junior suite pool front sea view 2 2 3 1 2 3

Junior Suite with private pool Sea View 2 2 3 1 2 3

Family junior suite garden view 2 2 3 2 3 4

Family junior suite side sea view 2 2 3 2 3 4
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Offers

No Room Types Offer Type
Booked
From

Booked
To

Valid
From

Valid To
Apply to

Supp
%

Min.
Stay

Max
Stay

Pay Pay Date Pay %
Offer
Rank

Offer Type: Early Booking Discount

225594 All Room Types Stay 01/10/16 31/12/16 31/03/17 31/10/17

BB:30%
HB:30%
FB:30%

Does Not
Apply to
Supp.

04/01/17 50%

225595 All Room Types Stay 01/01/17 28/02/17 31/03/17 31/10/17

BB:20%
HB:20%
FB:20%

Does Not
Apply to
Supp.

04/03/17 50%

225596 All Room Types Stay 01/03/17 31/03/17 31/03/17 31/10/17

BB:10%
HB:10%
FB:10%

Does Not
Apply to
Supp.

04/04/17 50%

Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation policy:<br/>
Period 14/04 - 05/05 & 14/10 - 31/10: 50% charge if cancelled 7 -1 days prior of arrival <br/>
Period 06/05 - 30/06 & 09/09 - 13/10: 30% charge if cancelled 14-8 days prior to arrival. 50% charge if cancelled 7 -1 days prior of arrival. <br/>
Period 01/07 - 08/09: 30% charge if cancelled 21-15 days prior to arrival. 50% charge if cancelled 14-8 days prior of arrival. 80% charge if cancelled 7
-1 days prior of arrival.<br/>
For all seasons: No Show and early check out: 90% of booking value <br/>

Tariff Notes

Cancellation policy: Low seasons: 50% of the booking value will be charged if cancelled 7 -1 days prior of arrival, Mid and High I seasons: 
30% of booking value will be charged if cancelled 14-8 days prior to
arrival. 50% of the booking value will be charged if cancelled 7 -1 days prior of arrival. High II and Super High seasons: 30% of booking 
value will be charged if cancelled 21-15 days prior to arrival. 50% of
the booking value will be charged if cancelled 14-8 days prior of arrival. 80% of the booking value will be charged if cancelled 7-1 days 
prior of arrival. For all seasons: No Show and early check out: 90% of booking value
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